Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2011
Rit 4: Betekom

30/07/2011
Aantal Vertrekkers 169 Afstand  149.2 Gemidd. Snelheid  45.361
Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
Pl Rug CodeUCI Naam J/B Ploeg Tijd Achter
1 83 BEL19870221 VERRAES Benjamin JOV  CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
2 79 BEL19871101 DUPONT Timothy JOV  CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
3 96 BEL19921030 MERLIER Tim J SUN  Sunweb - Revor 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
4 154 BEL19920121 BAERT Jasper J SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
5 24 BEL19880816 VERBEEK Dieter EYC Van Eyck Sport 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
6 90 BEL19900601 VANBILSEN Kenneth J DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
7 59 BEL19900508 VAN ACKER Kevin J TER  Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
8 153 BEL19910410 LAMPAERT Yves J SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
9 112 BEL19911014 MANNAERTS Jelle J ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
10 171 BEL19920818 BUYSSE Lennert J ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
11 116 BEL19840604 CLAES Joris KHZ  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
12 135 BEL19920929 VAN LERBERGHE Bart J ElJ Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
13 81 BEL19910416 VAN COPPERNOLLE Fra J JOV  CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
14 93 BEL19900314 BEELEN Sven J SUN  Sunweb - Revor 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
15 97 BEL19881102 VAN AERT Jan ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
16 189 BEL19911016 MOTTET Florent J OTT RVC Ottignies 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
17 182 NED19900406 VAN DER WEIJST Geert J BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
18 167 BEL19901227 COBBAERT Robby J ROG Rogelli Cycling Team 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
19 94 BEL19911210 DE CLERCQ Angelo J SUN  Sunweb - Revor 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
20 56 BEL19890210 DAEMS Nick J TER  Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
21 109 AUS19900406 GRENDA Ben J ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
22 10 BEL19820428 DE DECKER Steven PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
23 173 BEL19900312 BILLEMON Sam J ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
24 44 BEL19910704 DE BONDT Dries J NWB WK Noord West Brabant 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
25 108 BEL19901116 VAN DER SANDEN Mathi J SNA  Snake Cycling Team 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
26 128 BEL19870223 DOMS Steven RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
27 12 BEL19911202 VAN HORENBEEK Giel J L PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
28 150 BEL19910123 DE BOEL Kevin J LEO Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
29 141 BEL19890206 VAN THIELEN Jeffrey J UCT United Cycling Team Sint-T 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
30 142 BEL19911113 COENEN Dennis J UCT United Cycling Team Sint-T 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
31 140 BEL19891112 LIGNEEL Brian J UCT United Cycling Team Sint-T 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
32 152 BEL19921006 VANDENBOGAERDE Jen J SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
33 14 BEL19920820 HOF Thomas J L HIH Hand in Hand Baal 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
34 151 BEL19850415 VAN GREMBERGEN Ken SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
35 35 BEL19900614 VAN SUMERE lan J L SCO Scott USA Cycling Team 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
36 117 BEL19811217 DE VRIES Wim KHZ  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
37 131 BEL19910902 VEKEMANS Yannick J RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
38 89 BEL19840420 SCHETS Steve DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
39 149 BEL19910810 WOUTERS Rutger J LEO Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
40 20 GBR1991053 NICHOLS David J EYC Van Eyck Sport 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
41 160 BEL19911108 MERTENS Robin J BCV  BCV Works CT Ingelmunste 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
42 22 BEL19871116 STIENS Matti L EYC Van Eyck Sport 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
43 92 BEL19910812 BRAET Vinnie J SUN  Sunweb - Revor 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
44 55 BEL19880703 GOOVAERTS Tom TER  Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
45 124 BEL19921204 DOCKX Kristof J WAC Wac Team Hoboken 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
46 188 BEL19910506 CROMBEZ Thomas J OTT RVC Ottignies 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
47 133 BEL19911003 DE BIE Sean J L EU Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
48 145 BEL19910426 KERKHOFS Bram J LEO  Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
49 165 BEL19830830 PENNE Stijn ROG Rogelli Cycling Team 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
50 123 BEL19890308 VANHEE Arne J WAC Wac Team Hoboken 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
51 158 BEL19850805 CALLEEUW Joeri BCV  BCV Works CT Ingelmunste 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
52 120 BEL19890529 VAN ROY Glenn J KHZ  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 3h17'21" 0" a 000"
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2011
Rit 4: Betekom

Aantal Vertrekkers 169

Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
53 64
54 157
55 51
56 129
57 137
58 184
59 186
60 57
61 5
62 50
63 159
64 155
65 187
66 8
67 16
68 196
69 17
70 100
71 166
72 66
73 21
74 63
75 192
76 7
7 15
78 125
79 80
80 122
81 185
82 118
83 104
84 111
85 58
86 114
87 38
88 103
89 40
90 82
91 65
92 102
93 110
94 62
95 32
96 33
97 161
98 13
99 169
100 6
101 174
102 178
103 4
104 106
105 113
106 156
107 54
108 45
109 144

BEL19800309
BEL19860819
BEL19850802
BEL19921201
BEL19911204
NED19891023
NED19901227
GBR1989031
BEL19890826
BEL19910301
BEL19920903
BEL19920121
BEL19880720
BEL19860829
BEL19920205
BEL19891026
BEL19920526
BEL19881023
BEL19820507
BEL19810729
GBR1991100
BEL19780810
ESP19881111
BEL19850207
BEL19831225
BEL19880930
BEL19910129
BEL19890216
NED19850714
BEL19911229
BEL19780113
BEL19900731
BEL19891211
BEL19920203
BEL19670920
BEL19780427
BEL19900301
BEL19880623
BEL19820805
BEL19920827
BEL19861101
BEL19900815
BEL19880717
BEL19900826
BEL19911027
BEL19910101
BEL19830415
BEL19891111
BEL19880723
BUL19860207
BEL19800124
BEL19880912
BEL19921209
BEL19890321
BEL19910908
BEL19860321
BEL19900808

Afstand

LINTEN Tom

HEYTENS Kess
COOMANS Bjorn

VAN DER MAST Kevin
DE JONGHE Kevin
CASTELIJNS Twan
FLEERAKKERS Rob
DOUGLAS Dewey
VLASSELAER Maarten
BUEKEN Joeri

OVAERE Jonas

VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef
BERTUILLE Nicolas
HEYMANS Jonas
KERKHOFS Mathias
MAUCERI Constantin
PHILIPS Jonas

VAN DE WIINGAERT Jef
TRIBOUT Bart
PEETERS Kjell

SCHILS Dominic
DUBOIS Andy
MANTILLA GILART Matia
VAN GORP Yves
JANSSENS Roel
BOEYKENS Gertjan
DURANT Joaquim

VAN ECHELPOEL Pieter
DE WAAL Roy
VERMEULEN Stef
VERBOVEN Bert

DE SMEDT Mauro
SOCQUET Jeroen
CRAEGHS Maarten

VAN UFFEL Willem
BEYENS Joeri

VAN HALLE Stijn

VAN DIJCK Kevin
NIETVELT Bert

VAN DEN BRANDEN Vikt
BRUYNDONCKX Stijn
MAES Kenny

LEYS Birger

MASSIE Niels
POELMAN Laurens
SCHOOLMEESTERS Ats
BEULENS David

DE POTTER Kjell
VERHAEGEN Christophe
GYUROV Spas

BELLEN Wesley
VERBRUGGEN Wesley
FRANSSEN Wout

DE CLERCQ Tim

VAN HERCK Pieter
RENTMEESTERS Benja
RIGAUX Lewis
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Gemidd. Snelheid

30/07/2011
149.2
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
BCV BCV Works CT Ingelmunste
BOF  Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo
ElJ Owyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
TER  Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin
L CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief
L BOF Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
BCV  BCV Works CT Ingelmunste
SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl
OTT RVC Ottignies
L PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT
HIH Hand in Hand Baal
HAU VC Haut Pays
L HIH Hand in Hand Baal
ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club
ROG Rogelli Cycling Team
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
EYC Van Eyck Sport
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
OTT RVC Ottignies
ZAN  Zannata Cycling Team
L HIH Hand in Hand Baal
WAC Wac Team Hoboken
L JOV CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk
WAC Wac Team Hoboken
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
L KHZ KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
SNA  Snake Cycling Team
ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea
L TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin
ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea
L STA  Star Cycling Team
SNA  Snake Cycling Team
L STA  Star Cycling Team
JOV  CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club
ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
L SCO Scott USA Cycling Team
L SCO Scott USA Cycling Team
BCV BCV Works CT Ingelmunste
L HIH Hand in Hand Baal
ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent
CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief
ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent
BUL National Cycling Team Bulg
L CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief
L SNA Snake Cycling Team
ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Tea
SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Gl
BOF  Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
L NWB WK Noord West Brabant
UCT United Cycling Team Sint-T
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2011
Rit 4: Betekom

Aantal Vertrekkers 169

Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
110 95
111 42
112 2
113 9
114 49
115 19
116 28
117 84
118 18
119 132
120 78
121 60
122 87
123 119
124 126
125 86
126 164
127 36
128 34
129 98
130 53
131 148
132 183
133 88
134 29
135 162
136 52
137 23
138 99
139 85
140 170
141 147
142 71
143 172
144 121
145 105
146 175
147 168
148 143
149 11
150 101
151 138
152 26
153 43
154 39
155 1
156 61
157 136
158 127
159 191
160 31
161 163
162 27
163 134
164 146
165 69
166 130

BEL19910119
BEL19870724
BEL19760121
BEL19880731
BEL19811006
BEL19870410
BEL19921113
BEL19900813
BEL19920809
BEL19911205
BEL19880428
BEL19890625
BEL19900413
BEL19810502
BEL19890918
BEL19840527
BEL19780605
BEL19910814
BEL19870320
BEL19880520
BEL19870623
BEL19911117
NED19900930
BEL19900530
BEL19860429
BEL19880209
BEL19910306
BEL19881101
GBR1990081

BEL19841014
BEL19870626
BEL19910829
BEL19890508
BEL19850504
BEL19880510
BEL19791014
BEL19900809
BEL19920130
BEL19840825
BEL19920127
NED19880912
BEL19881220
BEL19770611
BEL19901020
BEL19720711
BEL19831025
BEL19910812
BEL19880611
BEL19770228
BEL19890724
BEL19920508
BEL19860225
BEL19920103
BEL19920417
BEL19901004
BEL19740916
BEL19831106

Afstand

BOSSUYT Mathias
KEMERLINCKX Kristof
GUNS Jurgen

LATINNE Tanguy
BLUEKENS Jan
CRABBE Kevin

TOOTH Niels

LEPLA Jeroen
VANDERVEKEN Jelko
VANSTAEN Roman
CLAESSENS Gerrit
KESTELOOT Jeroen
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Hen
PUTSEYS Kevin

VAN OSSELAER Karl
DE POORTERE Ingmar
PENNE Frederik

VAN DEN VONDER Stef
ODEYN Seppe
SCHEPERS Jelle
TORFS Jef
VEESTRAETEN Zeb
BIERENS Nick
HELVEN Sander

VAN PASSEL Boris
RAEYMAEKERS Jacob
FRANKEN Marc
UYTTERSPROT Dieter
CUNNINGHAM Joshua
COCQUYT Nicky

DE SCHEEMAEKER Dav
MORTIER Steven

DE MEESTER Thijs
GALLE Pieter

VAN HEURCK Timothy
VAN ELST Jonathan
DE MULDER Gregory
GRONUM Waldo
MERTENS Bram
DANIELS Wouter
VERDAASDONK Nicky
VAN KERKHOVEN Joche
RANSY Sigi

POPPE Rutger

VAN LOMMEL Cedric
NEVENS Sven
MOLENBERGHS Pieter
BORREMANS Steffen
IELEGEMS Nico
DOPCHIE Jefferson
GOOSSENS Maarten
WIELANDT Sven
GAUDAEN Tom
STUYVEN Jasper
LEIJSSENS Jens
VERJANS Frank

VAN LENT Kenny
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Gemidd. Snelheid

30/07/2011
149.2
SUN  Sunweb - Revor
L STA  Star Cycling Team
CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief
PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT
BOF  Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
L EYC Van Eyck Sport
L TIE Lotto Olympia Tienen
JOV  CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk
L HIH Hand in Hand Baal
RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo
ZAN  Zannata Cycling Team
TER  Terra Footwear - Bicycle Lin
DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly
L KHZ KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
WAC Wac Team Hoboken
DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly
ROG Rogelli Cycling Team
SCO Scott USA Cycling Team
L SCO Scott USA Cycling Team
ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club
BOF Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
LEO Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly
L TIE Lotto Olympia Tienen
BCV  BCV Works CT Ingelmunste
BOF  Profel Bofrost Prorace CT
L EYC Van Eyck Sport
ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club
DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly
ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent
LEO Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur
L THI Thielemans & Co - Peugot
ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent
WAC Wac Team Hoboken
SNA  Snake Cycling Team
BUL  National Cycling Team Bulg
ROG Rogelli Cycling Team
UCT United Cycling Team Sint-T
L PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT
ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club
ElJ Owyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT
TIE Lotto Olympia Tienen
NWB WK Noord West Brabant
STA  Star Cycling Team
L CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief
TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal
ElJ Ovwyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT
RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo
OTT RVC Ottignies
SCO Scott USA Cycling Team
ROG Rogelli Cycling Team
L TIE Lotto Olympia Tienen
L EIJ Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT
LEO Sport en Steun Leopoldsbur
L THI Thielemans & Co - Peugot
RUP  WC De Rupelspurters Boo
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2011
Rit 4: Betekom

30/07/2011
Aantal Vertrekkers 169 Afstand  149.2 Gemidd. Snelheid  45.361
Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
167 3 BEL19880323 FOUQUET Kevin CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief 3h19'17" 0" a 156"
168 48 BEL19911207 DE GRAEVE Niels J NWB WK Noord West Brabant 3h24'10" 0" a 649"
GPM Pl Rug CodeUCI Naam Ploeg Punten
Rush Pl Rug CodeUCI Naam Ploeg Punten
3 26.6 1e doortocht 1 83 BEL19870221 VERRAES Benjamin CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 5
2 79 BEL19871101 DUPONT Timothy CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3
3 135 BEL19920929 VAN LERBERGHE Bart Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT 1
Rush Pl Rug CodeUCI Noam Ploeg Punten
14 26.6 1e doortocht 1 83 BEL19870221 VERRAES Benjamin CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 5
2 79 BEL19871101 DUPONT Timothy CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3
3 135 BEL19920929 VAN LERBERGHE Bart Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT 1
15 53.2 2e doortocht 1 50 BEL19910301 BUEKEN Joeri Profel Bofrost Prorace CT 5
2 119 BEL19810502 PUTSEYS Kevin KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 3
3 174 BEL19880723 VERHAEGEN Christophe Wielersport Artevelde Gent 1
16 79.8 3e doortocht 1 113 BEL19921209 FRANSSEN Wout Rock Werchter Cycling Tea 5
2 88 BEL19900530 HELVEN Sander Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly 3
3 50 BEL19910301 BUEKEN Joeri Profel Bofrost Prorace CT 1
17 106.4 4e doortocht 1 160 BEL19911108 MERTENS Robin BCV Works CT Ingelmunste 5
2 88 BEL19900530 HELVEN Sander Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly 3
3 79 BEL19871101 DUPONT Timothy CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 1
18 119.2 5e doortocht 1 82 BEL19880623 VAN DIJCK Kevin CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 5
2 158 BEL19850805 CALLEEUW Joeri BCV Works CT Ingelmunste 3
3 101 NED19880912 VERDAASDONK Nicky Royal Antwerp Bicycle club 1
19 136 6e doortocht 1 158 BEL19850805 CALLEEUW Joeri BCV Works CT Ingelmunste 5
2 82 BEL19880623 VAN DIJCK Kevin CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauk 3
3 1 BEL19831025 NEVENS Sven Royal Cureghem Sportief 1
Pl Ploeg Tijd Achter Renl  Ren2 Ren3  Punten
1 JOV CT Jong Vlaanderen - Bauknecht 9h52'03" & 000" 83 1le 79 2e 81 13e 16 p
2 SUN Sunweb - Revor 9h52'03" & 000" 96 3e 93 1l4e 94 19e 36 p
3 SOE CT Soenens - Construkt Glas 9h52'03" a 000" 154 4e 153 8e 152 32e 44 p
4 TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle Line 9h52'03" a 000" 59 7e 56 20 e 55 44 e 71p
5 EYC Van Eyck Sport 9h52'03" a 000" 24 5e 20 40e 22 42e 87p
6 UCT United Cycling Team Sint-Truiden 9h52'03" & 000" 141 29e 142 30e 140 31e 90 p
7 KHZ KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 9h52'03" & 000" 116 11e 117 36e 120 52e 99 p
8 ROW Rock Werchter Cycling Team 9h52'03" a4 000" 112 9e 109 21e 111 84e 114p
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2011

Rit 4;: Betekom
30/07/2011

Aantal Vertrekkers 169 Afstand  149.2 Gemidd. Snelheid  45.361

Opgegeven

Nt Vertrokken

9 PRO Van Goethem - Prorace CT 9h52'03" a 0'00" 10 22e 12 27e 8 66e 115p
10 LEO Sporten Steun Leopoldsburg 9h52'03" a 000" 150 28e 149 39e 145 48e 115p
11 EU Ovyta - Eijssen - Acrog CT 9h52'03" 4 000" 135 12e 133 47e 137 57e 116p
12 RUP WC De Rupelspurters Boom 9h52'03" a 000" 128 26e 131 37e 129 56e 119p
13 OTT RVC Ottignies 9h52'03" & 000" 189 16e 188 46e 187 65e 127p
14 ART  Wielersport Artevelde Gent 9h52'03" 3 000" 171 10e 173 23e 169 99e 132p
15 BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel 9h52'03" & 000" 182 17e 184 58e 186 59e 134p
16 ROG Rogelli Cycling Team 9h52'03" 4 000" 167 18e 165 49e 166 71e 138p
17 BCV  BCV Works CT Ingelmunster 9h52'03" a 000" 160 4l1e 158 5le 157 54e 146p
18 DON Donckers Koffie Jelly Belly QIN CT 9h52'03" 4 000" 90 6e 89 38e 87 22e 166p
19 HIH  Hand in Hand Baal 9h52'03" & 0'00" 14 33e 16 67e 17 69e 169p
20 WAC Wac Team Hoboken 9h52'03" & 000" 124 45e 123 50e 125 78e 173 p
21 ABC Royal Antwerp Bicycle club 9h52'03" 3a 000" 97 15e 100 70e 102 92e 177p
22 SNA Snake Cycling Team 9h52'03" a 000" 108 25e 104 83e 103 88e 196p
23 TOE De Toekomstvrienden Baal 9h52'03" & 000" 64 53e 66 72e 63 74e 199p
24 BOF Profel Bofrost Prorace CT 9h52'03" a 0'00" 51 55e 50 62e 54 07e 224p
25 SCO Scott USA Cycling Team 9h52'03" & 000" 35 35e 32 9%5e 33 96e 226p
26 CUR Royal Cureghem Sportief 9h52'03" & 000" 5 6le 6 100 e 4 03e 264p
27 NWB WK Noord West Brabant 9h52'03" & 0'00" 44 24 e 45 108 e 43 53e 285p
28 STA  Star Cycling Team 9h52'03" a 000" 38 87e 40 89e 42 11e 287p
29 TIE  Lotto Olympia Tienen 9h52'03" a 000" 28 l16 e 29 134 e 26 52e 402p
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